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26-28 августа 2021г.

Дистанция 24 Мужчины, 400m Комплекс 2006 и старше
27.08.2021 - 11:46 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2020

Место Фамилия Имя г/р R.T. Время Очки разряд

1. ВАЛИАХМЕТОВ, Эдуард 1999 мсмкАльметьевск +0,72 4:24.69 698 мс
25m: 11.70 11.70 125m: 1:14.66 17.39 225m: 2:23.79 18.71 325m: 3:37.65 16.62
50m: 26.21 14.51 150m: 1:31.32 16.66 250m: 2:42.55 18.76 350m: 4:24.78 47.13
75m: 41.48 15.27 175m: 1:48.30 16.98 275m: 3:01.61 19.06 375m: 4:09.74

100m: 57.27 15.79 200m: 2:05.08 16.78 300m: 3:21.03 19.42 400m: 4:24.69 14.95

2. АХМЕТОВ, Тимур 2002 кмсКазань 6 +0,69 4:34.76 624 кмс
25m: 12.84 12.84 125m: 1:20.18 18.27 225m: 2:30.92 19.52 325m: 3:47.76 16.99
50m: 28.58 15.74 150m: 1:37.14 16.96 250m: 2:50.83 19.91 350m: 4:03.90 16.14
75m: 44.93 16.35 175m: 1:54.43 17.29 275m: 3:10.54 19.71 375m: 4:20.09 16.19

100m: 1:01.91 16.98 200m: 2:11.40 16.97 300m: 3:30.77 20.23 400m: 4:34.76 14.67

3. НАСЫРОВ, Азамат 2006 кмсКазань 3 +0,69 4:43.44 568 кмс
25m: 13.22 13.22 125m: 1:22.15 18.89 225m: 2:36.20 19.64 325m: 3:55.26 16.39
50m: 29.31 16.09 150m: 1:40.29 18.14 250m: 2:56.65 20.45 350m: 4:11.47 16.21
75m: 45.98 16.67 175m: 1:58.56 18.27 275m: 3:17.61 20.96 375m: 4:27.64 16.17

100m: 1:03.26 17.28 200m: 2:16.56 18.00 300m: 3:38.87 21.26 400m: 4:43.44 15.80

4. ЧАДОВ, Илья 2005 КМСКазань +0,74 4:43.91 565 кмс
25m: 13.25 13.25 125m: 1:21.25 18.13 225m: 2:35.70 20.92 325m: 3:55.00 17.04
50m: 29.11 15.86 150m: 1:38.88 17.63 250m: 2:56.16 20.46 350m: 4:11.70 16.70
75m: 45.90 16.79 175m: 1:56.53 17.65 275m: 3:17.20 21.04 375m: 4:28.15 16.45

100m: 1:03.12 17.22 200m: 2:14.78 18.25 300m: 3:37.96 20.76 400m: 4:43.91 15.76

5. ПАНЧЕНКО, Александр 2006 КМСКазань 4 +0,71 4:45.51 556 кмс
25m: 13.45 13.45 125m: 1:23.23 18.24 225m: 2:37.00 21.08 325m: 3:58.17 16.65
50m: 29.58 16.13 150m: 1:40.81 17.58 250m: 2:58.93 21.93 350m: 4:14.20 16.03
75m: 46.55 16.97 175m: 1:58.09 17.28 275m: 3:20.12 21.19 375m: 4:30.24 16.04

100m: 1:04.99 18.44 200m: 2:15.92 17.83 300m: 3:41.52 21.40 400m: 4:45.51 15.27

6. ФАТКУЛЛИН, Искандер 2006 1Казань 2 +0,74 4:47.27 546 1р
25m: 13.67 13.67 125m: 1:24.58 18.81 225m: 2:38.46 19.95 325m: 3:55.95 17.37
50m: 30.37 16.70 150m: 1:42.53 17.95 250m: 2:59.01 20.55 350m: 4:13.29 17.34
75m: 47.70 17.33 175m: 2:00.72 18.19 275m: 3:18.66 19.65 375m: 4:30.52 17.23

100m: 1:05.77 18.07 200m: 2:18.51 17.79 300m: 3:38.58 19.92 400m: 4:47.27 16.75

7. ПЛЮСНИН, Владимир 2004 КМСКазань 5 +0,76 4:47.87 542 1р
25m: 13.10 13.10 125m: 1:21.76 19.61 225m: 2:37.27 20.25 325m: 3:57.99 18.12
50m: 28.40 15.30 150m: 1:40.54 18.78 250m: 2:57.60 20.33 350m: 4:15.11 17.12
75m: 44.61 16.21 175m: 1:58.81 18.27 275m: 3:18.46 20.86 375m: 4:31.65 16.54

100m: 1:02.15 17.54 200m: 2:17.02 18.21 300m: 3:39.87 21.41 400m: 4:47.87 16.22

8. ИППОЛИТОВ, Тимур 2005 КМСКазань +0,62 4:51.93 520 1р
25m: 13.59 13.59 125m: 1:24.95 18.94 225m: 2:41.32 20.51 325m: 4:01.27 17.24
50m: 30.54 16.95 150m: 1:43.33 18.38 250m: 3:01.82 20.50 350m: 4:18.27 17.00
75m: 48.14 17.60 175m: 2:02.23 18.90 275m: 3:22.58 20.76 375m: 4:35.48 17.21

100m: 1:06.01 17.87 200m: 2:20.81 18.58 300m: 3:44.03 21.45 400m: 4:51.93 16.45

9. СУВОРОВ, Сергей 2006 IКазань 3 +0,82 5:00.79 475 1р
25m: 14.55 14.55 125m: 1:28.32 20.42 225m: 2:47.89 20.61 325m: 4:08.50 17.84
50m: 31.76 17.21 150m: 1:47.76 19.44 250m: 3:08.51 20.62 350m: 4:26.04 17.54
75m: 49.68 17.92 175m: 2:07.49 19.73 275m: 3:29.43 20.92 375m: 4:43.57 17.53

100m: 1:07.90 18.22 200m: 2:27.28 19.79 300m: 3:50.66 21.23 400m: 5:00.79 17.22

DSQ ХАБИБУЛЛИН, Булат 2006 КМСКазань 2 1р
DSQ КАМЕНЕВ, Иван 2005 IКазань 3 1р
DNS АБДУЛЛИН, Роберт 2005 КМСКазань 2


